
14 June 09
RESULTS

Paddler Name(s) Club Time Points
1 Deidre Hills Cookies 27.11 1 10
2 Storme Pare Cookies 29.01 RL 1 10
3 Lyndiana Rosieur Cookies 30.51 2 9
4 Wiremu Mackey Tamaki 31.55 1 10
5 Daryon Strickland Te Paerangi 35.35 2 9
6 Metua Ewart Waitakere 37.29 3 8
7 Te Ruki Dunn Waitakere 37.42 4 7

8 Te Paerangi 40.32 1 6
9 Mason Matthews Te Paerangi 40.36 5 6
10 Wetere Taka-Brown Waitakere 44.07 6 5

Intermediate Girls W1/W2

Paddler Name(s) Club Time Points
1 Tshei Karauna Cookies 21.23 RL 1 10
2 Lauren & Sam Cookies 23.3 1 8
3 Makaira Berry Waitakere 24.42 3 8
4 Rautea Mitchell Cookies 25.42 4 7
5 Kendra Leilua Cookies 26.35 5 6
6 Siale Lagotule Te Paerangi 26.39 6 5
7 Ashley Pile Te Paerangi 27.13 7 4
8 Sally Motu Aratika 33.16 8 3
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Series Running Tally
AROCA BUOY 2 BUOY Intermediate W1 Series

10/04/09 24/05/09 14/06/09

Int.B Int.G NAME CLUB 1 Points 2 Points 3 Points
RL X Storme Pare Cookies 16.48.95 10 18.2 10 29.01 10 30
RL X Tshei Karauna Cookies 16.49.99 9 18.46 9 21.23 10 28
X Daryon Strickland Te Paerangi 20.16.56 9 22.35 7 35.35 9 25
X Metua Ewart Waitakere 21.29.30 8 24.49 5 37.29 8 21
X Wiremu Mackey Tamaki na 0 20.4 10 31.55 10 20

X Deidre Hills Cookies na 0 17.34 10 27.11 10 20
X Lyndiana Rosieur Cookies na 0 19.43 9 30.51 9 18
X Haimona Kingi Te Paerangi 19.29.48 10 21.3 8 na 0 18
X Makaira Berry Waitakere na 0 21.06 9 24.42 8 17
X Sally Motu Aratika 20.14.93 8 24.59 5 33.16 3 16
X Rautea Mitchell Cookies na 0 22.28 8 25.42 7 15
X Renee Mitchell Tamaki 20.33.74 7 22.3 7 na 0 14

X RL Wetere Taka-Brown Waitakere na 0 24.02 8 44.07 5 13
X Mason Matthews Te Paerangi na 0 26.06 4 40.36 6 10

X Kendra Leilua Cookies na 0 25.3 4 26.35 6 10
X Ashley Pile Te Paerangi na 0 24.55 6 27.13 4 10

X Anton & Tyrrell Cookies na 0 20.22 10 na 0 10
X Mason Mathews & Kayden Kingi Te Paerangi 20.11.82 9 na 0 na 0 9
X Makaira Berry Waitakere na 0 21.06 9 na 0 9

X Siale Lagotule Te Paerangi na 0 25.41 3 26.39 5 8

X Lauryn & Sam Cookies na 0 na 0 23.3 8 8

X Kayden Kingi & Tristan Te Paerangi na 0 21.41 8 na 0 8
X Karen Wiparata Te Paerangi 25.01.26 6 28.46 2 na 0 8

Te Ruki Dunn Waitakere na 0 na 0 37.42 7 7
X Scotland & Tule Te Paerangi na 0 na 0 40.32 6 6

X Paris & Lavendar  Mokoau Te Paerangi na 0 24.5 6 na 0 6

Grand 
Total


